
	
  

STARTERS 
 

Trio of Smoked Fish (salmon, halibut & trout)  
Soup of the Day 
Ham Hock Terrine with Grebiche Sauce 
Prawn & Crayfish Salad with Lemon & Basil Dressing 
Continental Cured Meat Platter 
Lentil & Mushroom Pate with Caramelised Red Onion Chutney 

 
MAIN COURSES 

All main courses are served with a choice of sautéed potatoes, new potatoes or chips. 
 

Grilled Trout with Roasted Tomato & Basil Butter 
Grilled 8oz Ribeye Steak 
Pan Fried Calves Liver & Bacon 
Pan Fried Escalope of Pork with Apple & Sage Compote 
Black Eyed Bean and Tomato Stew 

 
SUNDAY ROASTS 

All Sunday Roasts are served with Roasted Roots, Roast Potatoes and Seasonal Vegetables 
 

A Selection of Three Roasted Meats is available every Sunday. 
Please ask your waiter for details 

 
SIDE DISHES 

 
French Beans 
Spinach 
Sauteed Mushrooms 
Cauliflower Cheese 
Glazed Carrots 
Garden Salad of mixed leaves, tomato, red onion and cucumber 
Grilled Fennel and Chicory Salad 
Caesar Salad 
Green Salad	
  

 
 
£6.95 
£4.95 
£6.50 
£6.75 
£6.50 
£4.75 
 
 
 
 
£13.95 
£14.95 
£14.50 
£11.95 
£11.50 
 
 
 
 
 
£8.95 
 
 
 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£3.75 
£3.75 
£3.95 
£2.75 
 

Allergen details are available from the till. Please do not hesitate to ask for details.	
  


