

## STARTERS

Trio of Smoked Fish (salmon, halibut & trout)	£6.95
Soup of the Day	£4.95
Ham Hock Terrine with Grebiche Sauce	£6.50
Prawn & Crayfish Salad with Lemon & Basil Dressing	£6.75
Continental Cured Meat Platter	£6.50
Lentil & Mushroom Pate with Caramelised Red Onion Chutney	£4.75

## MAIN COURSES

All main courses are served with a choice of sautéed potatoes, new potatoes or chips.

Grilled Trout with Roasted Tomato & Basil Butter	£13.95
Grilled 8oz Ribeye Steak	£14.95
Pan Fried Calves Liver & Bacon	£14.50
Pan Fried Escalope of Pork with Apple & Sage Compote	£11.95
Black Eyed Bean and Tomato Stew	£11.50

## SUNDAY ROASTS

All Sunday Roasts are served with Roasted Roots, Roast Potatoes and Seasonal Vegetables

A Selection of Three Roasted Meats is available every Sunday.	
Please ask your waiter for details	£8.95

## SIDE DISHES

French Beans Spinach Sauteed Mushrooms Cauliflower Cheese Glazed Carrots Garden Salad of mixed leaves, tomato, red onion and cucumber	£2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £3.75
Grilled Fennel and Chicory Salad	£3.75
Caesar Salad	£3.95
Green Salad	£2.75

Allergen details are available from the till. Please do not hesitate to ask for details.